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U-21 Championship
2016/17 2nd round, Match #10

Friday, 30.07.2016, 18:00, CSC "Olymp", Oleksandriia. 28°C. Spectators: 1000

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1 : 1

«Vorskla» Poltava

21 Rudyk Dmytro
4 Havrushko Ivan
7 Ogiria Vladyslav
8 Nikolaiev Volodymyr
10 Railian Serhii
11 Yaroshenko Ivan
15 Chornii Artem
17 Makohon Pavlo
19 Borovskii Bohdan (C)
23 Shkinder Vladyslav
95 Yelsukov Andrii

Substitutes
90 Prokopenko Vadym
5 Lytviak Bohdan
9 Liubko Vladyslav
13 Dovhyi Yaroslav
18 Stetskov Tymur
27 Svynoboi Eduard
99 Vitenchuk Vadym

Coach
Kuptsov Andrii

21 Tkachenko Oleksandr
6 Varen Mykhailo
34 Bobrov Vladyslav
54 Ostapenko Oleh
23 Kvasnyi Mykola
19 Odariuk Volodymyr
8 Ichanskii Serhii
29 Kravchenko Dmytro
40 Sakiv Taras
3 Hasenko Vladyslav
24 Barannik Oleh

Substitutes
71 Vichnyi Yan
37 Harkusha Nikita
4 Dallku Ardin
49 Maksymenko Oleksandr
99 Priadun Maksym
42 Braha Oleksandr
39 Pylypovets Oleksandr

Coach
Omelchuk Oleksandr

Referee:
Holovkov Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Chos Maksym
Assistant 2:
Kholodynskyi Oleksandr
4th Official:
Tsybulko Yevhen
Referee Observer:
Zhosan Anatolii
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U-21 Championship, 2016/17, 2nd round, Match #10
Friday, 30.07.2016, 18:00, CSC "Olymp", Oleksandriia. 28°C. Spectators: 1000

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 1 : 1 «Vorskla» Poltava
6' 40 Sakiv Taras

4 Havrushko Ivan 20'

8 Nikolaiev Volodymyr 30'

39' 54 Ostapenko Oleh

15 Chornii Artem 40'

46' 23 Kvasnyi Mykola
49 Maksymenko Oleksandr

15 Chornii Artem
13 Dovhyi Yaroslav 46'

46' 24 Barannik Oleh
99 Priadun Maksym

17 Makohon Pavlo 47'

95 Yelsukov Andrii 55'

17 Makohon Pavlo
99 Vitenchuk Vadym 59'

62' 3 Hasenko Vladyslav
42 Braha Oleksandr

23 Shkinder Vladyslav 64'

8 Nikolaiev Volodymyr 78'

7 Ogiria Vladyslav
9 Liubko Vladyslav 80'

10 Railian Serhii
27 Svynoboi Eduard 88'
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